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Description

199204010000
29961

04/01/1992
03:47:35

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY TATE, TERRY
L

199204060000
34051

04/06/1992
02:51:37

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY ELLIS, JERRI T 9 403

199204170000
48701

04/17/1992
10:39:44

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY BOURQUE,
WILLIAM B

199204170000
48721

04/17/1992
10:44:39

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY BURTON,
VICKI T

199204250000
59011

04/25/1992
01:07:17

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY ELLIOTT,
JOYCE L

199204250000
59021

04/25/1992
01:09:03

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY EVANS,
CHARLOTTE
KAY

199204250000
59041

04/25/1992
01:12:36

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY GROSS,
MATTHEW F

199204250000
59031

04/25/1992
01:10:51

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY GRAHAM,
MARSHA A

199204250000
59061

04/25/1992
01:15:51

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY LARUSSA,
LENA MARIE

199204250000
59051

04/25/1992
01:13:54

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY DUREN,
SHARON L

199204300000
65721

04/30/1992
11:14:09

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY GOULD,
WAYNE

199205040000
70341

05/04/1992
03:54:41

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY GRADDICK,
BARBARA T

199205040000
70381

05/04/1992
04:03:48

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY KING, SUSAN
C

199205040000
70401

05/04/1992
04:06:08

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY GRANATA,
CONNIE
SHAW

199205040000
70391

05/04/1992
04:05:00

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY HENDRICKSO
N, DONNA L

199205040000
70411

05/04/1992
04:07:16

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY DANIEL,
BETTY C

199205040000
70421

05/04/1992
04:08:45

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY DICKERSON,
ONNIE D III

199205040000
70431

05/04/1992
04:10:25

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY HOUSTON,
GEORGA R

199205040000
70441

05/04/1992
04:11:29

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY HICKS,
KATHRYN B

199205080000
76981

05/08/1992
10:19:44

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY WALLACE,
CHARLES T
JR

199205080000
77171

05/08/1992
11:14:17

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY FAUGHENDER
, SAUNDRA D

199205080000
77621

05/08/1992
01:39:04

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY LAWS, MYRA
JUNE

199205080000
77641

05/08/1992
01:45:26

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY MATUSEVIC,
JUDY KAY

199205080000
77651

05/08/1992
01:47:31

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY MCCRORY,
TINA B

199205080000
77801

05/08/1992
02:25:29

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY GIORLANDO,
MARY ANN



199205080000
77821

05/08/1992
02:28:45

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY MARTIN,
FERMAN S

199205080000
77811

05/08/1992
02:27:14

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY SMITH, LINDA
RICHARDS

199205120000
80481

05/12/1992
02:24:47

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY WILSON,
LYNN BROWN

199205120000
80811

05/12/1992
04:08:54

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY CARDEN,
TERESA
DIANE

199205130000
80861

05/13/1992
10:12:38

JUDGE OF
PROBATE

NOTARY PARRISH,
FRANCIS


