5	Search Cri	teria Filte	rs Applied:	Legal Se	q= 1,0; Inc	dex Type=	Notaries;	Name= JL	JDGE OF	PROBATE	; •
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204010000 29961	04/01/1992 03:47:35	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	TATE, TERRY L						
199204060000 34051	04/06/1992 02:51:37	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	ELLIS, JERRI T	9	403				
199204170000 48701	04/17/1992 10:39:44	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	BOURQUE, WILLIAM B						
199204170000 48721	04/17/1992 10:44:39	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	BURTON, VICKI T						
199204250000 59011	04/25/1992 01:07:17	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	ELLIOTT, JOYCE L						
199204250000 59021	04/25/1992 01:09:03	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	EVANS, CHARLOTTE KAY						
199204250000 59041	04/25/1992 01:12:36	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	GROSS, MATTHEW F						
199204250000 59031	04/25/1992 01:10:51	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	GRAHAM, MARSHA A						
199204250000 59061	04/25/1992 01:15:51	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	LARUSSA, LENA MARIE						
199204250000 59051	04/25/1992 01:13:54	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	DUREN, SHARON L						
199204300000 65721	04/30/1992 11:14:09	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	GOULD, WAYNE						
199205040000 70341	05/04/1992 03:54:41	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	GRADDICK, BARBARA T						
199205040000 70381	05/04/1992 04:03:48	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	KING, SUSAN C						
199205040000 70401	05/04/1992 04:06:08	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	GRANATA, CONNIE SHAW						
199205040000 70391	05/04/1992 04:05:00	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	HENDRICKSO N, DONNA L						
199205040000 70411	05/04/1992 04:07:16	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	DANIEL, BETTY C						
199205040000 70421	05/04/1992 04:08:45	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	DICKERSON, ONNIE D III						
199205040000 70431	05/04/1992 04:10:25	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	HOUSTON, GEORGA R						
199205040000 70441	05/04/1992 04:11:29	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	HICKS, KATHRYN B						
199205080000 76981	05/08/1992 10:19:44	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	WALLACE, CHARLES T JR						
199205080000 77171	05/08/1992 11:14:17	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	FAUGHENDER , SAUNDRA D						
199205080000 77621	05/08/1992 01:39:04	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	LAWS, MYRA JUNE						
199205080000 77641	05/08/1992 01:45:26	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	MATUSEVIC, JUDY KAY						
199205080000 77651	05/08/1992 01:47:31	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	MCCRORY, TINA B						
199205080000 77801	05/08/1992 02:25:29	JUDGE OF PROBATE		NOTARY	GIORLANDO, MARY ANN						

	05/08/1992 02:28:45	JUDGE OF PROBATE	NOTARY	MARTIN, FERMAN S			
199205080000 77811	05/08/1992 02:27:14	JUDGE OF PROBATE	NOTARY	SMITH, LINDA RICHARDS			
199205120000 80481	05/12/1992 02:24:47	JUDGE OF PROBATE	NOTARY	WILSON, LYNN BROWN			
199205120000 80811	05/12/1992 04:08:54	JUDGE OF PROBATE	NOTARY	CARDEN, TERESA DIANE			
199205130000 80861	05/13/1992 10:12:38	JUDGE OF PROBATE	NOTARY	PARRISH, FRANCIS			